VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 405 Department of Criminal Justice Services

| Item 405 (Not set out) | First Year - FY2023 | Second Year - FY2024 |
|---|---------------------|----------------------|
| Criminal Justice Training and Standards (30300) | \$5,796,871 | \$5,807,704 |
| Criminal Justice Training Services (30303) | \$2,942,994 | \$2,942,994 |
| Standards and Training (30304) | \$1,707,107 | \$1,717,940 |
| Criminal Justice Academy Inspections and Audit Services (30307) | \$1,146,770 | \$1,146,770 |
| Fund Sources: | | |
| General | \$5,545,136 | \$5,555,969 |
| Special | \$251,735 | \$251,735 |